TRANSPORT WORKING GROUP
RESIDENTS QUESTIONNAIRE

There were 156 replies, 55% of the households polled in the village. Some of the columns
below do not add up to 156 because some questions were not answered.

Speed YES NO

1 Would you support a reduction in the speed limit to 20mph? 148 8
Would you be prepared to drive at or below 20mph now,

2 o 130 11
before any reduction is implemented?

32 Would you be prepared to display a 20’s Plenty sticker on your 65 85
car?

Traffic calming measures — Do we need more or better reminders?
Would you welcome ‘Your Speed’ indicators at each of the

3b . 149 7
entrances to the village
Would you support the erection of village ‘gates’ at the

4 . 99 46
entrances to the village?
Would you support the use of any of the following items of

5 ‘street furniture’? 83 58

(a) Chicanes
5 (b) Speed pillows 66 78
5 (c) Road painting 119 24

Facilities for pedestrians — How can safety be improved?

Would you support the establishment of pedestrian crossings
6 . . 117 30
in the village?
7 Are the current pavements adequate, or 45 91
should money be spent on widening them? 57 20

Approach roads — Should measures be taken to ‘shape’ traffic prior to it entering the village?

Should there be a 40mph buffer zone on all approaches to the

8 . 131 9
village?

9 Would you support a size or weight limit on vehicles using The 144 10
Lanes, Mill Road and Station Road?

Further comments: There are many comments. These are being collated and will follow.

Comment of a pensioner in her late 80s:
"When out walking with my daughter we had to jump into someone's garden to get out of the
way of a lorry on the pavement as it turned from Mill Rd."




